
S. NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

PRE-BOARD 
CYCLE TEST 1/PA 1 

CYCLE TEST 2/PA 2 

NAME OF EXAM/TEST 

TERM 1 EXAMINATION 
CYCLE TEST 3 

CYCLE TEST 4 

TERM 2/ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

X& XI 

PREP TO XII 

-NURSERY TO XII 

NURSERY TO XI 

NURSERY TO XII 
NURSERY TO XII 

-NURSERY TO IX & XI 
RESULT DECLARATION 

JAI PRAKASH 
(Vice Principal ) 

Bhagat Ji Memorial Model School 
(Recognised ) 

34/8/1,Yamuna Road, Palla, Delhi-110036 

TESTS & EXAMS, 2023-2024 
CLASSES 

X& XII, 2023-2024 
NURSERY TO XII 

NURSERY TO XII 

NURSERY TO XI 
NURSERY TO XII 
NURSERY TO XII 

NURSERY TO IX & XI 
ALL CLASSES 

DATES/TIME 
Jan-24 

JULY 10-15, 2023 
SEP 01-06, 2023 

OCTOBER FIRST FORTNIGHT, 2023 

NOVEMBER 14-20, 2023 
DECEMBER 12-18, 2022 

MARCH O6-17, 2020 
MARCH 23, 2023 

MAX. MARKS 

30 

20 

20 

80 

20 

20 

80 

DURATION 

195 MIN 

30 MIN. 

30 MIN. 

135 & 195 MIN. 

30 MIN. 

30 MIN. 
135 & 195 MIN. 

FORMAT 

PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST 
PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST 
PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST 
PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST 
PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST 
PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST 
PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST 

SUNITA KUMARI 
(Manager) 

Bhagatji Memorial Model (Sec.) School 
(Recognised) 

34/8/1, Yamuna Road, Palla,Delhi-110036 



SrNo 

A 

S 
6 

11 

16 

13 

20 

21 
22 

23 

24 

25 
26 

30 

ON THE SPOT PAINTING 
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 

HINDI POEM RECTATON 
SANSKRJT POEM REGTATION 

ENGLISH POEM REOTATION 
SOLO SONG 
GROUP SONG 

SOLO DANCE 

EVENTS 

GROUP DANCE 

HINDI DEBATE 

ENGUSH DEBATE 
HINDI ESSAY WRITING 

ENGISH ESSAY WRITING 
POSTER MAKING 

sLOGAN WRITING 
MONO ACTING ENGUSH 
MONO ACING HINDI 

�TEMPORE ENGLISH 
EXTEMPORE HINDI 

ONE ACT PLAY ENGUSH 
ONE ACT PLAY HINDI 

PATRIOTc soNG 
ART AND RAFT 

PAPER CRAFT 

HINDI DECAMATION 
ENGUSH DECLAMATION 

FOUK SONG 

FOUK DANCE 
NUKKAD NATAK/STREET PLAY 

QAWWAU 

EVENTS DESRIPTIONS 

ON THE SPOT PAINTING 

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 
HINDI POEM REGTATnON 
SANSKRIT POEM REOTATION 

ENGLLSH POEM REOTATION 
SOLO SONG 

GROUP SONG 

SOLO DANCE 
GROUP DANCE 

HINDI DEBATE 
ENGLISH DEBATE 

HINDI ESSAY WRITING 
ENGUSH ESSAY WRITING 

POSTER MAKING 

SLOGAN WRIING 
MONO ACTING ENGUSH 

MONO ACING HINDI 
�XTEMPORE ENGLISH 
�XTEMPORE HINDI 

ONE ACT PLAY ENGUSH 
ONE ACT PLAY HINDI 

PATRIOTc sONG 
ART AND CRAFT 

PAPER CRAFT 

HINDI DECLAMATION 

ENGLISH DECLAMATION 
FOLK SONG 
FOLK DANE 
NUKKAD NATAK/STREET PLAY 
OAWWALU 

JAI PRAKASH 
(Vice Principal ) 

COMPETImON FORMAT 
CLASS BASED ACTIVMTY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITON 
LASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETMON 

CASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETINON 
CASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETIMON 
LASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
LASS BASED ACTIVITY& HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
CLASS BASED ACTIVTY & HOUSE BASED COMPEITION 
CLASS BASED ACTIVTY & HOUSE BASED cOMPEITON 

GASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
ASS BASED ACTIVITY& HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 

ASS BASED ACTVTY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
ASS BASED ACTIVTY & HOUSE BASED cOMPETITION 
LASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETIMON 

(Recògnised ) 

aASS BASED ACTIVTY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
aASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 

aASS BASED ACTIMIY & HOUSE BASED COMPETImON 

aASS BASED ACTTVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETIION 

CASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
CLASS BASED ACTIMTY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 

ASS BASED ACIVTY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
QASS BASED ACTIVTY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITON 
aASS BASED ACVTY & HOUSE BASED COMPETIION 

aASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 

aASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 

CASS BASED ACTIVTTY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
aASS BASED ACTIVITY &HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 
LASS BASED ACTIMTY & HOUSE BASED COMPETNON 

LASS BASED ACTIMITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION 

Bhagat Ji Memorial Model School 

34/8/1,Yamuna Road, Palla, Delhi-110036 

DATE OF COMPETITION SESSION 
2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 
2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

2023-2024 

CATEGORY 

VI TO XII 

VI TO XII 

ITO XII 
VI TO XI| 

| TO XII 
ITO XII 

UI TO XI 
ITO XII 

ITO XII 
M TO XII 

VITO XII 

VI TO XII 

VI TO Xu 

VI TO XII 

VI TO XII 

VI TO XII 

VI TO XII 

VI TO XI 
VI TO XI 

VI TO XII 
VI TO XI 

I TO X 

II TO X 

VITOX 

VI TO X 

VI TO X 

V TO X 

VI TO X 

VI TO X 

VI TO X 

VENUE 

ACTIVITY ROOM 

MUSIC ROOM 

MUSIC R0OM 
LIBRAKY ROOM 

LIBRARY ROOM 
MUSIC RoOM 

MUSIC ROOM 
STAGE 

STAGE 
COMPUTER ROOM 

UBRARY ROOM 
ACTIVITY ROOM 

ACTIVITY ROOM 
ACTIVITY ROOM 
ACTIVITY ROOM 

STAGE 

STAGE 

ACTIVITY ROOM 

ACTIVITY ROOM 

STAGE 

STAGE 

STAGE 

ACTIVITY ROOM 
ACTIVITY ROOM 

COMPUTER ROOM 
UBRARY ROOM 

MUSIC ROOM 

STAGE 

STAGE 

STAGE 

NO OF PARTICIPANTS 
2 IN EACH CATEGORY 

1IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 
1 IN EACHH CATEGORY 

1IN EACH CATEGORY 

1IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 

10 IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGOAY 
1/N EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 

1 IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 

1IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 

12 

12 

12 IN EACH CATEGORY 
2 IN EACH CATEGORY 

2 IN EACH CATEGORY 
1IN EACH CATEGORY 

1IN EACH CATEGORY 
12 IN EACH CATEGORY 

12 IN EACH CATEGORY 

12 IN EACH CATEGORY 

12 IN EACH CATEGORY 

SuMIA KUMARI 
(Manager) 

Bhagatii Memorial Model (Sec.) School 
(Recognised) 

34/8/1, Yamuna Road, Palla,Delhi-110036 



SUMMER VACATION 

STUDENTS 

NURSERY - lI\/AS PER GOVT. NOTIFICATION 
IV -VIi/AS PER GOVERNMENT NOTIFICATION 

VIlI - XI1/AS PER GOVERNMENT NOTIFICATION 

JAI PRAKASH 
(Vice Principal ) 

Bhagat Ji Memorial Model School 
(Recògnised ) 

34/8/1,Yamuna Road, Palla, Delhi-110036 

AUTUMN BREAK 

STUDENTS 

7 DAYS 

SUNITA KUMARI 
(Manager) 

Bhagatji Memorial Model (Sec.) School 
(Recognised) 

34/8/1, Yamuna Road, Palla, Delhi-110036 
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