TESTS & EXAMS, 2023-2024								
S. NO.	NAME OF EXAM/TEST		CLASSES	DATES/TIME	MAX. MARKS	DURATION	FORMAT	
1	PRE-BOARD	X & XII	X & XII, 2023-2024	Jan-24	80	195 MIN.	PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST	
2	CYCLE TEST 1/PA 1	PREP TO XII	NURSERY TO XII	JULY 10-15, 2023	20	30 MIN.	PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST	
3	CYCLE TEST 2/PA 2	- NURSERY TO XII	NURSERY TO XII	SEP 01-06, 2023	20	30 MIN.	PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST	
4	TERM 1 EXAMINATION	- NURSERY TO XII	NURSERY TO XII	OCTOBER FIRST FORTNIGHT, 2023	80	135 & 195 MIN.	PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST	
5	CYCLE TEST 3	- NURSERY TO XII	NURSERY TO XII	NOVEMBER 14-20, 2023	20	30 MIN.	PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST	
6	CYCLE TEST 4	- NURSERY TO XII	NURSERY TO XII	DECEMBER 12-18, 2022	20	30 MIN.	PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST	
8	TERM 2/ANNUAL EXAMINATION	- NURSERY TO IX & XI	NURSERY TO IX & XI	MARCH 06-17, 2020	80	135 & 195 MIN.	PEN/PENCIL PAPER TEST	
9	RESULT DECLARA	TION	ALL CLASSES	MARCH 23, 2023				

JAI PRAKASH (Vice Principal) Bhagat Ji Memorial Model School (Recognised) 34/8/1, Yamuna Road, Palla, Delhi-110036

elim SUNITA KUMARI Bhagatji Memorial Model (Sec.) School (Recognised) 34/8/1, Yamuna Road, Palla,Delhi-110036

SrNo	EVENTS	EVENTS DESCRIPTIONS	COMPETITION FORMAT	DATE OF COMPETITION	SESSION	CATEGORY	VENUE	NO OF PARTICIPANTS
1	ON THE SPOT PAINTING	ON THE SPOT PAINTING	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	ACTIVITY ROOM	2 IN EACH CATEGORY
2	INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC	INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	MUSIC ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
3	HINDI POEM RECITATION	HINDI POEM RECITATION	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	I TO XII	MUSIC ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
4	SANSKRIT POEM RECITATION	SANSKRIT POEM RECITATION	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	LIBRARY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
5	ENGLISH POEM RECITATION	ENGLISH POEM RECITATION	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	I TO XII	LIBRARY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
6	SOLO SONG	SOLO SONG	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	I TO XII	MUSIC ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
7	GROUP SONG	GROUP SONG	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	III TO XII	MUSIC ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
8	SOLO DANCE	SOLO DANCE	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	I TO XII	STAGE	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
9	GROUP DANCE	GROUP DANCE	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	I TO XII	STAGE	10 IN EACH CATEGORY
10	HINDI DEBATE	HINDI DEBATE	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	COMPUTER ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
11	ENGLISH DEBATE	ENGLISH DEBATE	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	LIBRARY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
12	HINDI ESSAY WRITING	HINDI ESSAY WRITING	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	ACTIVITY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
13	ENGLISH ESSAY WRITING	ENGLISH ESSAY WRITING	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	ACTIVITY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
14	POSTER MAKING	POSTER MAKING	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	ACTIVITY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
15	SLOGAN WRITING	SLOGAN WRITING	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	ACTIVITY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
16	MONO ACTING ENGLISH	MONO ACTING ENGLISH	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	STAGE	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
17	MONO ACTING HINDI	MONO ACTING HINDI	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	STAGE	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
18	EXTEMPORE ENGLISH	EXTEMPORE ENGLISH	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	ACTIVITY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
19	en e	EXTEMPORE HINDI	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	ACTIVITY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
20		ONE ACT PLAY ENGLISH	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	STAGE	12
22		ONE ACT PLAY HINDI	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO XII	STAGE	12
23		PATRIOTIC SONG	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	III TO X	STAGE	12 IN EACH CATEGORY
24		ART AND CRAFT	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	III TO X	ACTIVITY ROOM	2 IN EACH CATEGORY
25		PAPER CRAFT	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO X	ACTIVITY ROOM	2 IN EACH CATEGORY
26		HINDI DECLAMATION	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO X	COMPUTER ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
27		ENGLISH DECLAMATION	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO X	LIBRARY ROOM	1 IN EACH CATEGORY
21		FOLK SONG FOLK DANCE	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO X	MUSIC ROOM	12 IN EACH CATEGORY
2		NUKKAD NATAK/STREET PLAY	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO X	STAGE	12 IN EACH CATEGORY
34		QAWWALI	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO X	STAGE	12 IN EACH CATEGORY
		CATHING .	CLASS BASED ACTIVITY & HOUSE BASED COMPETITION		2023-2024	VI TO X	STAGE	12 IN EACH CATEGORY

JAI PRAKASH (Vice Principal) Bhagat Ji Memorial Model School

(Recognised) 34/8/1,Yamuna Road, Palla, Delhi-110036

Switz

SUMITA KUMARI (Manager) Bhagatji Memorial Model (Sec.) School (Recognised) 34/8/1, Yamuna Road, Palla,Delhi-110036

SUMMER VACATION	AUTUMN BREAK			
STUDENTS	STUDENTS			
NURSERY - III/AS PER GOVT. NOTIFICATION	7 DAYS			
IV - VII/AS PER GOVERNMENT NOTIFICATION				
VIII - XII/AS PER GOVERNMENT NOTIFICATION				

JAI PRAKASH (Vice Principal) Bhagat Ji Memorial Model School (Recognised) 34/8/1, Yamuna Road, Palla, Delhi-110036

Quintes

SUNITA KUMARI (Manager) Bhagatji Memorial Model (Sec.) School (Recognised) 34/8/1, Yamuna Road, Palla,Delhi-110036